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Examen de recrues pour l'année 1896

DISTRICT DE LA SARINE

Ordre

de

mérite

CERCLES SCOLAIRES

i Nombre

des

recrues

examinées

Moyenne des notes pour 1896

Lecture
Composition

Calcul

'

Géog.

Histoire

constitution

Moyenne

de

toutes

les

notes

14 Arconciel 4 2. 2.50 2.25 2.25 9.00
li 2 Autigny.... 1 2. 1. 1. 1. 5.00
' 6 Avry-sur-Matran. 2 1.50 2. 1.50 2. 7.00

1 13 Bel faux 9 1.78 2.56 1.89 2.22 8.44
i 30 Bonnefontaine 1 3. 3. 2. 3. 11.00

17 Chénens.... 5 2.40 2.40 2.20 2.20 9.20
30 Corminbœuf 7 2.57 3.29 2.43 2.71 11.00
39 Corpataux 5 2.80 3. 3.20 3.80 12.80
37 Corserey 1 8. 8. 3. 3. ,12.00
21 Cottens 4 2.25 3. 2.25 2.50 10.00

i 17 Ecuvillens 5 2. 2.80 2. 2.40 9.20
i 19 Ependes.... 5 2. 2.80 2.20 2.40 9.40
1

9 Essert 1 2. ' 3. 1. 2. 8.00
Il 30 Estavayer-le-Giblonx 4 2.50 3.25 2.25 3. 11.00

11 Farvagny 6 2. 2.50 1.50 2.33 8.38
29 Ferpicloz 2 2. 3. 2.50 3. 10.50

Il 16 Fribourg 122 1.86 2.27 2.20 2.78 9.11
il 1 » Collège St-Hiobfll 17 1. 1. 1.29 1.53 4.82

8 » Ecole rèform 4 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.50 7.50
l| 4 » » second. 2 1. 1.50 1.50 1.50 5.50

26 Givisiez 4 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 10.25
l! 27 La Corbaz 9 2.44 2.89 2.83

1

2.67 10.33
5 Lentigny 8 1.67 1.67 1.33 1.67 6.33

H 39 Magnedens. 1 3. 3. 8. 4. 13-00
| 38

l

Marly 4 2.75 3. 3. 3.50 12.25
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DISTRICT DE LA SARINE
(Suite)
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a Moyenne des notes pour 1896
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21
21
30
28
21

6
30

3
25
40
14
30
30
12
20

Matran
Neyruz
Noréaz
Ollsens
Ponthaux
Posât
Posieux
Praroman
Prez-vers-Noréaz.
Rössens j

Rueyres St Laurent
Treyvaux
Vallariod
Villarsel-le-Gibloux
Vuisternens
Zénauvaz

1

5
10
4
5
1
1
5
3
6
1

15
1

2
7
7'

2.
2.40
2.40
3.
2.60
2.
1.
2.60
1.
2.67
5.
2.27
3.
2.50
1.71
2.29

3.
2.60
2.60
3.
2.80
3.
2.
3.
1.33
2.67
5.
2.53
3.
2.50
2.29
2.43

1.
2.40
2.30
2.50
2.40
2.
2.
2.80
1.33
2.17
4.
1.93
2.
8.
2.
2.29

2.
2.60
2.70
2.50
2.60
3.
2.
3.20
1.67
2.67
4.
2.27
3.
3.
2.43
2.$6

8.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
10.40
1000
.7.00

11.60
5.33

10.17
18.00
9.00

11.00
11.00
3.43
9.86

Somme 303 615 724 651 787 2777

Moyenne 2.03 2.39 2.15 2.60 9.17



DISTRICT DU LAC
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<*-»r21 Agrirhoine 2 2.50 2.50 3. 2.50 10.50
13 Hauteville 2 1.50 2.50 1.50 3.50 9.
35 Barberêche. 2 4. 4. 2.50 4,30 15.
12 Buchillon 5 2. 2.20 2.40 2.20 8.80
19 Châtel 1 2. 3. 2. 3. 10.
27 Cordast 2 2.50 2.50 2.50 4. 11.50
29 Cormérod 4 2.75 3. 2.50 3.50 11.75
28 Courgevaux 5 2.40 2.80 2.80 3.60 11.60
23 Courlevon 3 2.33 3. 2. 3.67 11.
17 Co um il lens. 5 2. 2.40 2.20, 3. 9.60
16 Courtepin 6 1.83 2.50 2. 8. 9.33
14 Courtion. 9 2.22 2.55 1.78 2.67 9.22

1 Cressier.... 1 1. 1. 1. 1. 4.
11 Freschelz 4 1.75 2.25 2. 2.50 8.50
6 Galmiz 4 2. 1.50 1.25 2. 6.75
5 Champagny 3 1.67 1.67 1.67 1.25 6.67'

25 Cormondes. 9 2.44 2.78 2.67 3.44 11.33
34 » (école), réf.) 0 3. 3.50 3. 4. 18.50
25 Guschelmuth 3 2.67 8. 2.38 8.33 11.83
31 Jentes 7 2.71 3.29 2.86 3.43 12.29
18 Chiètres. 13 2.23 2.31 2.31 2.85 9.69
33 Liebistorf 1 3. 3. 3. 4 13.

7 Lourtens 7 1.71 1.86 1.86 1.86 7.29
10 Meyriez 5 1.80 1.80 1.60 3. 8.20
9 Montilier 12 1.67 2.17- 1.75 2.50 8.09
8 Morat (sec. et pr.). 22 1.68 1.91 2. 2.09 7.68

14 Oberried 9 2. 2.56 1.89 2.78 9.22
2 Salvagny 5 1.20 1.40 1. 1.80 5.40

19 Ormey 5 2. 2.60 2.60 2 80 10.
29 Villarepos 4 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.5 11.75

4 Nant 6 1.17 1.50 1.67 2.17 6.50
21 Sugiez 4 2.50 2.75 2.25 3. 10,50

3 Lugnorre 2 1.50 1. 1.50 2. 6.
23 Motier 1 3. 8. 2. 8. 11.
31 Wallenried. 7 2.86 3. 2.71 8.57 12.14

Somme 182 377 431 386 503 1698

Moyenne 2.07 2.36 2.13 2.76 9.38
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